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Hospital Authority of Ben Hill County-DBA Dorminy Medical Center
Calendaryear 2025

Position Title
Chief Executive Officer
Chief Nursing Officer
Director of Pharmacy
Chief Financial Officer
Director of Physician Operations
Director of Emergency Services
Director of Rehabilitation
Director of Infection Control
Compliance Officer
Director of IT

Compensation/Benefits Report-Administrative Positions in the Hospital

Base
Compensation

Bonus &
Incentive
Compensation

Taxable Deferred
Comp accrued
in prior years

218,000
130,000
120,000
115,000
108,000
105,000
104,000
102,000
102,000

97,000

Other
Reportable
Compensation

Retirement and
other Deferred
Compensation

11,000
16,000
23,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
9,700

Nontaxable
Benefits

14,000

1,200

12,000

100

11,000

4,000

12,000

3,000

6,000

11,000



