

Hospital Authority of Ben Hill County-DBA Dorminy Medical Center
Calendar year 2025

Compensation/Benefits Report-Administrative Positions in the Hospital

#	<u>Position Title</u>	<u>Base Compensation</u>	<u>Bonus & Incentive Compensation</u>	<u>Taxable Deferred Comp accrued in prior years</u>	<u>Other Reportable Compensation</u>	<u>Retirement and other Deferred Compensation</u>	<u>Nontaxable Benefits</u>
1	Chief Executive Officer	218,000				11,000	14,000
2	Chief Nursing Officer	130,000				16,000	1,200
3	Director of Pharmacy	120,000				23,000	12,000
4	Chief Financial Officer	115,000				-	100
5	Director of Physician Operations	108,000				3,000	11,000
6	Director of Emergency Services	105,000				3,000	4,000
7	Director of Rehabilitation	104,000				3,000	12,000
8	Director of Infection Control	102,000				3,000	3,000
9	Compliance Officer	102,000				3,000	6,000
10	Director of IT	97,000				9,700	11,000